U9835-004

Universal AC Motors

Characteristics:

High Power

Specifications:

Shaft Diameter

Maximum Efficiency

Torque at Maximum Efficiency
Speed at Maximum Efficiency
Output Power at Maximum Efficiency
Weight

Electrical Connection

Certification

Performance Data:

: ©8.000 mm
: 65 %

: 412.00 mNm
: 9363 rpm
416 W

: 1690 ¢g

. Leadwire

: UL, RoHs

No Load
Current (A) 2.18
Efficiency (%) -
Output Power (W) -
Speed (rpm) 19736

Torque (MNm) -

Application Examples:

Typical Loading
5.57
65
400.50
9746
400.00

Max Efficiency
5.74
65
415.63
9363
412.00

Max Power
8.44
57
506.00
6824
721.00

Commercial Blenders, Table Blenders, Bar Blenders
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U9835-004 Universal AC Motors

Drawing:
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Performance Curves:
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Torque (m-Nm)

Units in Metric
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